
Int. SX Abano Rd 1 SX Lites - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. 31.674
Migliore

1 41.168 18:15:39.832

2 32.690 18:16:12.522

3 1:01.344 18:17:13.866

4 32.455 18:17:46.321

5 32.315 18:18:18.636

6 38.074 18:18:56.710

7 50.966 18:19:47.676

8 32.769 18:20:20.445

9 35.637 18:20:56.082

10 32.536 18:21:28.618

11 40.696 18:22:09.314

12 32.075 18:22:41.389

13 37.556 18:23:18.945

14 32.051 18:23:50.996

15 43.755 18:24:34.751

16 31.674 18:25:06.425

 Po. 2 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 00.011
Diff. Primo

1 41.460 18:15:36.567

2 32.643 18:16:09.210

3 41.827 18:16:51.037

4 32.025 18:17:23.062

5 1:18.428 18:18:41.490

6 31.685 18:19:13.175

7 39.135 18:19:52.310

8 31.856 18:20:24.166

9 1:11.267 18:21:35.433

10 38.041 18:22:13.474

11 32.545 18:22:46.019

12 41.577 18:23:27.596

13 41.696 18:24:09.292

14 31.877 18:24:41.169

15 54.976 18:25:36.145

 Po. 3 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 00.236
Diff. Primo

1 46.353 18:16:01.803

2 32.240 18:16:34.043

3 50.414 18:17:24.457

4 32.150 18:17:56.607

5 1:05.399 18:19:02.006

6 31.910 18:19:33.916

7 40.906 18:20:14.822

8 32.250 18:20:47.072

9 37.688 18:21:24.760

10 1:01.624 18:22:26.384

11 33.460 18:22:59.844

12 32.929 18:23:32.773

13 43.016 18:24:15.789

14 32.621 18:24:48.410

 Po. 4 - # 74 MURATORI F. + 00.815
Diff. Primo

1 44.469 18:15:44.376

2 37.995 18:16:22.371

3 37.234 18:16:59.605

4 35.930 18:17:35.535

5 34.481 18:18:10.016

6 33.248 18:18:43.264

7 33.252 18:19:16.516

8 50.381 18:20:06.897

9 32.891 18:20:39.788

10 39.081 18:21:18.869

11 32.489 18:21:51.358

12 40.066 18:22:31.424

13 32.499 18:23:03.923

14 40.337 18:23:44.260

15 32.632 18:24:16.892

16 38.937 18:24:55.829

 Po. 5 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 01.168
Diff. Primo

1 43.857 18:15:41.101

2 33.922 18:16:15.023

3 37.466 18:16:52.489

4 33.254 18:17:25.743

5 38.599 18:18:04.342

6 32.842 18:18:37.184

7 2:08.084 18:20:45.268

8 51.259 18:21:36.527

9 38.442 18:22:14.969

10 33.366 18:22:48.335

11 41.212 18:23:29.547

12 33.594 18:24:03.141

13 42.131 18:24:45.272

14 34.386 18:25:19.658

 Po. 6 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 01.572
Diff. Primo

1 51.846 18:15:57.852

2 34.241 18:16:32.093

3 1:07.691 18:17:39.784

4 36.080 18:18:15.864

5 34.006 18:18:49.870

6 33.939 18:19:23.809

7 1:19.104 18:20:42.913

8 33.246 18:21:16.159

9 34.173 18:21:50.332

10 42.117 18:22:32.449

11 33.811 18:23:06.260

12 33.909 18:23:40.169

13 47.192 18:24:27.361

14 33.718 18:25:01.079

 Po. 7 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 01.780
Diff. Primo

1 46.154 18:15:42.525

2 34.322 18:16:16.847

3 43.949 18:17:00.796

4 33.791 18:17:34.587

5 45.976 18:18:20.563

6 1:01.325 18:19:21.888

7 33.477 18:19:55.365

8 50.463 18:20:45.828

9 39.919 18:21:25.747

10 36.722 18:22:02.469

11 33.524 18:22:35.993

12 43.916 18:23:19.909

13 59.250 18:24:19.159

14 33.454 18:24:52.613

 Po. 8 - # 467 RIGHETTI A. + 01.946
Diff. Primo

1 49.408 18:16:02.599

2 39.300 18:16:41.899

3 38.128 18:17:20.027

4 35.739 18:17:55.766

5 34.873 18:18:30.639

6 35.182 18:19:05.821

7 54.173 18:19:59.994

8 35.034 18:20:35.028

9 34.629 18:21:09.657

10 1:23.140 18:22:32.797

11 50.050 18:23:22.847

12 35.218 18:23:58.065

13 33.620 18:24:31.685

14 52.196 18:25:23.881

 Po. 9 - # 11 BOSI G. + 02.690
Diff. Primo

1 37.116 18:15:30.566

2 41.770 18:16:12.336

3 41.013 18:16:53.349

4 36.583 18:17:29.932

5 36.440 18:18:06.372

6 37.807 18:18:44.179

7 35.582 18:19:19.761

8 36.181 18:19:55.942

9 34.364 18:20:30.306

10 40.368 18:21:10.674

11 34.483 18:21:45.157

12 35.766 18:22:20.923

13 34.832 18:22:55.755

14 35.434 18:23:31.189

15 41.629 18:24:12.818

16 34.574 18:24:47.392

Fastest lap: 31.674 
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Int. SX Abano Rd 1 SX Lites - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 256 RIGHETTI N. + 03.119
Diff. Primo

1 44.806 18:15:48.324

2 41.420 18:16:29.744

3 36.983 18:17:06.727

4 41.517 18:17:48.244

5 35.217 18:18:23.461

6 34.793 18:18:58.254

7 43.789 18:19:42.043

8 34.998 18:20:17.041

9 1:21.449 18:21:38.490

10 37.986 18:22:16.476

11 35.530 18:22:52.006

12 2:40.673 18:25:32.679

 Po. 11 - # 140 LODI T. + 04.906
Diff. Primo

1 44.594 18:15:45.940

2 39.102 18:16:25.042

3 39.122 18:17:04.164

4 38.431 18:17:42.595

5 44.111 18:18:26.706

6 36.857 18:19:03.563

7 1:22.414 18:20:25.977

8 36.580 18:21:02.557

9 40.993 18:21:43.550

10 39.562 18:22:23.112

11 38.298 18:23:01.410

12 44.273 18:23:45.683

13 36.832 18:24:22.515

14 1:06.155 18:25:28.670

Fastest lap: 31.674 
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